XV. CMAS Finswimming World Cup & Minaret Cup
Eger, 2021. 10. 09. - 10.

Event 12 Women, 800m Surface "B, C, D" category
2021.10.09 - 11:20 Results
World Junior Record 6:53.45 Johanna Katharina, Schikora GER Poznan (POL) 2019.12.07
Europe Junior Record 6:53.45 Johanna Katharina, Schikora GER Poznan (POL) 2019.12.07
Place Name Club YB  Country Finals time Points
1. Angelika, Izosina Spordiklubi Fortuna 05 EST 7:23.47 50.00

50m: 25.64 25.64 250m: 2:17.48 28.53 450m:  4:10.21 26.99 650m: 6:01.45 27.61
100m: 52.39 26.75 300m: 2:46.12 28.64 500m: 4:38.12 27.91 700m: 6:29.16 27.71
150m: 1:20.64 28.25 350m: 3:14.48 28.36 550m: 5:05.95 27.83 750m: 6:56.61 27.45
200m: 1:48.95 28.31 400m: 3:43.22 28.74 600m: 5:33.84 27.89 800m: 7:23.47 26.86

2. Veronika, Vorobiova Aqualeader PPS 08 UKR 7:28.37 46.00
50m: 2475 2475  250m: 2:17.13 28,60 450m: 4:11.65 2821  650m: 6:05.09  28.65
100m:  51.76  27.01  300m: 2:4573  28.60  500m: 4:39.85 2820 700m: 6:33.29  28.20
150m: 1:19.78 28.02 350m: 3:14.75 29.02 550m: 5:08.18 28.33 750m: 7:01.66 28.37
200m: 1:48.53  28.75  400m: 3:43.44 28,69  600m: 5:36.44 2826  800m: 7:28.37  26.71

3. Klara, Mazalova Subaquaclub Delfin Tabor 05 CzZE 7:35.00 42.00
50m: 2432 2432  250m: 2:15.13  28.81  450m: 4:12.45 29.29  650m: 6:10.28  29.40
100m:  51.01  26.69  300m: 2:44.48  29.35  500m: 4:41.90 29.45  700m: 6:39.16  28.88
150m: 1:18.00 26.99  350m: 3:13.61  29.13  550m: 5:11.32 29.42  750m: 7:07.82  28.66
200m: 1:46.32  28.32  400m: 3:43.16 2955  600m: 5:40.88 29.56  800m: 7:35.00  27.18

4. Maria, Sztancsik Muréna Sz-i Uszé és Bavarklub 06 HUN 7:37.73 39.00
b: 50m, 150m, 250m, 350m, 450m, 550m, 650m, 750m

50m: 25.12 25.12 250m: 2:17.55 29.01 450m:  4:13.60 29.30 650m: 6:11.48 29.41
100m: 51.72 26.60 300m: 2:46.28 28.73 500m: 4:43.22 29.62 700m: 6:40.50 29.02
150m: 1:19.94 28.22 350m: 3:15.45 29.17 550m: 5:12.98 29.76 750m:  7:09.78 29.28
200m: 1:48.54 28.60 400m: 3:44.30 28.85 600m: 5:42.07 29.09 800m: 7:37.73 27.95

5. Petra, Kissova KSP Delfin Zilina 05 SVK 7:38.35 36.00
50m: 24.82  24.82 250m: 2:15.59  28.26  450m: 4:12.12  29.87 650m: 6:11.87  30.07
100m:  51.47  26.65 300m: 2:44.26  28.67 500m: 4:41.98 29.86  700m: 6:41.86  29.99
150m: 1:19.41  27.94 350m: 3:13.22 2896  550m: 5:12.43  30.45  750m: 7:11.29  29.43
200m: 1:47.33  27.92 400m: 3:42.25  29.03 600m: 5:41.80 29.37  800m: 7:38.35 27.06

6. Valeriia, Popova Aqualeader PPS 07 UKR 7:38.80 33.00
50m:  24.87 24.87  250m: 2:18.67  29.03  450m: 4:16.19 29.18  650m: 6:14.41  29.69
100m:  51.98  27.11  300m: 2:48.06  29.39  500m: 4:45.62 29.43  700m: 6:44.06  29.65
150m: 1:20.31 28.33 350m: 3:17.32 29.26 550m: 5:15.11 29.49 750m:  7:12.90 28.84
200m: 1:49.64  29.33  400m: 3:47.01  29.69  600m: 5:44.72 29.61  800m: 7:38.80  25.90

7. Varvara, Maltseva Agualeader PPS2 08 UKR 7:42.55 30.00
50m: 25.17 25.17 250m: 2:19.33 29.37 450m: 4:18.08 29.80 650m: 6:17.07 29.46
100m: 52.12 26.95 300m: 2:48.80 29.47 500m: 4:47.95 29.87 700m: 6:47.53 30.46
150m: 1:20.43 28.31 350m: 3:18.07 29.27 550m: 5:17.87 29.92 750m: 7:16.33 28.80
200m: 1:49.96 29.53 400m: 3:48.28 30.21 600m: 5:47.61 29.74 800m: 7:42.55 26.22

8. Danae, Mitakidi Kolimvitikos Omilos Kalamarias 04 GRE 7:45.88 27.00
50m: 24.36 24.36 250m: 2:17.47  29.60  450m: 4:16.76  30.11  650m: 6:18.07  30.37
100m:  51.07 26.71 300m: 2:47.13  29.66  500m: 4:47.06 30.30  700m: 6:48.06  29.99
150m: 1:19.06 27.99 350m: 3:16.69 29.56 550m: 5:17.19 30.13 750m: 7:17.88 29.82
200m: 1:47.87  28.81 400m: 3:46.65 29.96 600m: 5:47.70 3051  800m: 7:45.88  28.00

9. Teele, Nappus Spordiklubi Fortuna 08 EST 7:58.55 24.00
50m:  26.91 26.91  250m: 2:25.45  29.94  450m: 4:29.44 31.87  650m: 6:32.82  30.70
100m: 5552 2861  300m: 2:55.64  30.19  500m: 5:00.73 31.29  700m: 7:02.78  29.96
150m: 1:25.10 29.58  350m: 3:26.55 30.91  550m: 5:31.51 30.78  750m: 7:32.37  29.59
200m: 1:55.51 30.41 400m: 3:57.57 31.02 600m: 6:02.12 30.61 800m: 7:58.55 26.18
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XV. CMAS Finswimming World Cup & Minaret Cup
Eger, 2021. 10. 09. - 10.

Event 12, Women, 800m Surface, "B, C, D" category

Place Name Club YB  Country Finals time Points

10. Izabella, Duzmath Muréna Sz-i Usz6 és Buvarklub 07  HUN 7:59.36 22.00
50m:  26.17  26.17  250m: 2:25.34  30.59  450m: 4:30.20 31.05  650m: 6:32.89  30.37
100m: 54.22 28.05  300m: 256.55 31.21  500m: 5:01.14 30.94  700m: 7:03.21  30.32
150m: 1:24.35  30.13  350m: 3:27.91 31.36 550m: 5:31.91 30.77  750m: 7:32.96 29.75
200m: 1:54.75  30.40  400m: 3:59.15  31.24  600m: 6:02.52 30.61  800m: 7:59.36  26.40

11. Vendula, Reznickova Agua Klub Liberec 07 CZE 8:02.84 b 20.00
b: 200m, 400m, 500m, 600m, 700m

50m: 24.86 24.86 250m: 2:25.28 31.41 450m: 4:30.11 31.52 650m: 6:35.03 31.33
100m: 53.97 29.11 300m: 2:56.65 31.37 500m: 5:01.41 31.30 700m: 7:05.22 30.19
150m: 1:23.18 29.21 350m: 3:27.60 30.95 550m: 5:32.42 31.01 750m: 7:34.71 29.49
200m: 1:53.87 30.69 400m: 3:58.59 30.99 600m: 6:03.70 31.28 800m: 8:02.84 28.13

12. Anastasija, Radchenko Maardu Finswimming Club 04 EST 8:05.36 18.00
b: 650m, 750m

50m: 26.83 26.83 250m: 2:28.69 30.89 450m: 4:31.70 30.41 650m: 6:34.03 30.74
100m: 56.22 29.39 300m: 2:59.50 30.81 500m: 5:02.32 30.62 700m: 7:06.06 32.03
150m: 1:26.97 30.75 350m: 3:30.64 31.14 550m: 5:32.96 30.64 750m: 7:37.09 31.03
200m: 1:57.80 30.83 400m: 4:01.29 30.65 600m: 6:03.29 30.33 800m: 8:05.36 28.27

13. Tereza, Pecnikova Zralok Bratislava 06 SVK 8:17.72 16.00
50m:  26.15 26.15  250m: 2:26.85  31.25  450m: 4:34.53 32.00 650m: 6:44.38 32.52
100m: 55.09 28.94  300m: 2:59.14 3229  500m: 5:07.21 32.68  700m: 7:16.77  32.39
150m: 1:24.70 2961  350m: 3:30.68 3154 550m: 5:40.04 32.83  750m: 7:48.65  31.88
200m: 1:55.60  30.90  400m: 4:02.53  31.85 600m: 6:11.86 31.82  800m: 8:17.72  29.07

14. Viktoria, Gebhardtova Zralok Bratislava 07 SVK 8:48.74 14.00
50m:  26.46  26.46 250m: 2:38.18  33.89  450m: 4:54.50 34.46  650m: 7:12.36  34.35
100m: 57.82  31.36 300m: 3:11.95  33.77 500m: 5:28.72 34.22  700m: 7:45.65  33.29
150m: 1:30.98  33.16 350m: 3:45.61  33.66 550m: 6:03.63 3491  750m: 8:18.75  33.10
200m: 2:04.29  33.31 400m: 4:20.04  34.43  600m: 6:38.01 34.38  800m: 8:48.74  29.99

15. Martina, Paulenkova Vodny Svet Zvolena 08 SVK 8:50.19 12.00
50m:  28.73 2873  250m: 2:41.73  33.76  450m: 4:59.59 35.05 650m: 7:17.74  34.13
100m: 1:01.17 32.44 300m: 3:15.94 34.21 500m: 5:34.43 34.84 700m: 7:51.08 33.34
150m: 1:33.84  32.67  350m: 3:50.48  34.54  550m: 6:08.99 3456  750m: 8:23.45  32.37
200m: 2:07.97 3413  400m: 4:2454 3406 600m: 6:43.61 34.62  800m: 8:50.19 26.74

16. Katerina, Odlozilova SKORPEN Prerov 07 CZE 9:24.50 10.00
50m; 29.27 29.27 250m: 2:45.82 35.41 450m: 5:14.57 38.12 650m: 7:43.17 36.87
100m: 1:01.71  32.44 300m: 3:22.54 36.72  500m: 5:52.17 37.60  700m: 8:18.70  35.53
150m: 1:35.64  33.93 350m: 3:59.85 37.31  550m: 6:29.01 36.84  750m: 8:53.67  34.97
200m: 2:10.41  34.77 400m: 4:36.45 36.60 600m: 7:06.30 37.29  800m: 9:2450  30.83

EXH Sofiia, Danko Aqualeader PPS 05 UKR 7:55.35 -
50m: 24.57 24.57 250m: 2:20.44 30.20 450m:  4:23.48 31.37 650m: 6:28.33 31.23
100m: 52.22 27.65 300m: 2:50.59 30.15 500m: 4:54.70 31.22 700m: 6:58.69 30.36
150m: 1:20.91 28.69 350m: 3:21.46 30.87 550m: 5:25.77 31.07 750m: 7:28.27 29.58
200m: 1:50.24 29.33 400m: 3:52.11 30.65 600m: 5:57.10 31.33 800m: 7:55.35 27.08
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